DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
KERBY IT CONSULTANCY LIMITED

KERBY IT CONSULTANCY LIMITED

KERINSBAY LIMITED

KERINSBAY LIMITED

KERMA PARTNERS (OPERATIONS I)

KERN CAPITAL LIMITED

KERNEL CORPORATION LIMITED
KERNOW COAL & FIRES LIMITED
KERNOW COAL & FIRES LIMITED

KERNOW KERVES LIMITED

KERNOW PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED
KERNOW PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED
KERN PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

KERONET LIMITED

KERONET LIMITED

KERONITE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
KERONITE GROUP LIMITED

KERONITE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

KERONITE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

KERONITE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

KERRICO LIMITED

KERRIDGE EUROPE LTD.

KERRIDGE EUROPE LTD.

KERRY AIR LIMITED

KERSHAW ORTHOPAEDIC LTD

KERSHAW ORTHOPAEDIC LTD

KERSWELL PROJECT MANAGEMENTS LIMITED

KERSWELL PROJECT MANAGEMENTS LIMITED

KERSWELL PROJECT MANAGEMENTS LIMITED

KERSWELL TOOLING SERVICES LIMITED

KESHER COMMUNICATIONS LTD

KESLAW LIMITED

KES PROJECT MANAGEMENT LTD

KES PROJECT MANAGEMENT LTD

KESPROP LIMITED

KESPROP LIMITED

KESSEL SECURITY LIMITED

KESTEVEN COMPONENTS LIMITED

KESTREL ADVANCES LIMITED

KESTREL BROADCASTING LIMITED

KESTREL BROADCASTING LIMITED

KESTREL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

KESTREL LOANS NO.3 LIMITED

KESTREL MANUFACTURING JEWELLERY
LIMITED

LTD.

K.E.S. (U.K.) LIMITED
K.E.S. (U.K.) LIMITED
K.E.S. (U.K.) LIMITED
K.E.S. (U.K.) LIMITED
K.E.S. (U.K.) LIMITED

KESWICK BUSINESS IMPROVEMENT
DISTRICT LIMITED

KESWICK BUSINESS IMPROVEMENT
DISTRICT LIMITED

KESWICK BUSINESS IMPROVEMENT
DISTRICT LIMITED

KESWICK BUSINESS IMPROVEMENT
DISTRICT LIMITED

06168089
06168089
06095107
06095107
06062113
05783194
03590823
05412770
05412770
05938453
07239261
07239261
06361705
07242763
07242763
03946660
05564452
03946660
03946660
03946660
04739503
05020271
05020271
06200931
07242844
07242844
01124067
01124067
01124067
02249835
06307010
03182944
07239802
07239802
03037343
03037343
06856746
03231537
02807869
07241040
07241040
04110276
06217844
03175226

01897913
01897913
01897913
01897913
01897913
05766009

05766009

05766009

05766009
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29/04/2010
29/04/2010
28/04/2010
29/04/2010
04/05/2010
28/04/2010
30/04/2010
28/04/2010
28/04/2010
30/04/2010
29/04/2010
29/04/2010
04/05/2010
04/05/2010
04/05/2010
04/05/2010
04/05/2010
29/04/2010
29/04/2010
29/04/2010
28/04/2010
29/04/2010
28/04/2010
30/04/2010
04/05/2010
04/05/2010
30/04/2010
30/04/2010
30/04/2010
04/05/2010
29/04/2010
04/05/2010
30/04/2010
30/04/2010
28/04/2010
28/04/2010
28/04/2010
29/04/2010
29/04/2010
30/04/2010
30/04/2010
29/04/2010
29/04/2010
04/05/2010

29/04/2010
29/04/2010
29/04/2010
29/04/2010
29/04/2010
29/04/2010

29/04/2010
29/04/2010

29/04/2010

KERAI CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

KERALA INVESTMENTS LIMITED

KERATOME LIMITED

KESWICK BUSINESS IMPROVEMENT
DISTRICT LIMITED

KESWICK CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
KESWICK TOURISM ASSOCIATION LIMITED
KESWICK TOURISM ASSOCIATION LIMITED
K.E.T. LIMITED

KETER (UK) LIMITED
KETER (UK) LIMITED
KETER (UK) LIMITED
KETER (UK) LIMITED

KET P LIMITED

KET P LIMITED

KETS MARITIME SHIPPING
KETTERING LIMITED

KETTERING CITIZENS ADVICE BUREAU
KETTERING CITIZENS ADVICE BUREAU

KETTERING CITIZENS ADVICE BUREAU

KETTERING CITIZENS ADVICE BUREAU

KETTERING ROOFING LIMITED

KETTERING TOWN HARRIERS

KETTLE BARNS LIMITED

KETTLEBELL TRAINING ACADEMY LTD

KETTLE INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

KETTLE INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

KEUCO UK LIMITED

KEUCO UK LIMITED

KEUCO UK LIMITED

KEURON PROPERTIES LIMITED

KEVS SERVICES LTD

KEVIN BARNES LTD

KEVIN BARNES LTD

KEVIN FINANCE LIMITED

KEVIN FORT LTD

KEVIN FORT LTD

KEVIN FORT LTD

KEVIN GABRIEL LIMITED

KEVIN MILLER LIMITED

KEVIN PICKUP LTD

KEVIN R TWIGGER & ASSOCIATES LIMITED
KEVIN WADLEY LIMITED

KEVIN WADLEY LIMITED

KEVIN WELLING LIMITED

KEVIN WILLIAMS PROJECTS LIMITED
KEVIN WILLIAMS PROJECTS LIMITED

KEVTRICS LIMITED

THE KEW CLUB LIMITED

KEW ENVIRONMENT AND TRAINING
CONSULTANCY LIMITED

KEWHAVEN PICTURES LTD

KEWILL PLC

KEW MOTORS LTD
KEXGILL (HULL)

KEYACRE LIMITED

(UK) LIMITED

LIMITED

03555065
FC027431
01929059
05766009

06324701
05089583
05089583
02809688
02186562
02186562
02186562
02186562
06871518
06871518
05441976
04659667
06893114
06893114
06893114
06893114
02960718
06591006
06872210
06657749
05085077

05085077

05841457
05841457
05841457
04520388
06520791
04739853
04739853
04259646
03340695
03340695
03340695
04249746
06709846
06641452
05517951
05419352
05419352
06841736
05068002
05068002
06996538
03228180
03839797

04474373
01037515
06263449
03051161
04854849

28/04/2010
28/04/2010
30/04/2010
29/04/2010

30/04/2010
30/04/2010
30/04/2010
29/04/2010
29/04/2010
29/04/2010
04/05/2010
29/04/2010
04/05/2010
04/05/2010
28/04/2010
28/04/2010
04/05/2010
04/05/2010
04/05/2010
04/05/2010
04/05/2010
04/05/2010
03/05/2010
28/04/2010
28/04/2010

28/04/2010

28/04/2010
28/04/2010
28/04/2010
29/04/2010
04/05/2010
30/04/2010
30/04/2010
30/04/2010
30/04/2010
29/04/2010
30/04/2010
04/05/2010
28/04/2010
28/04/2010
04/05/2010
29/04/2010
29/04/2010
29/04/2010
29/04/2010
29/04/2010
29/04/2010
30/04/2010
30/04/2010

30/04/2010
28/04/2010
30/04/2010
28/04/2010
29/04/2010



